
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

                                       Spittal Primary School 

May 2015 
 Newsletter   

Dates for your diary… 

 
Friday 1st May  Dress As You Please Day   

Monday 4th May   Holiday 

Thursday 7th May In service Day – school closed. 

Monday 11th May  P7 “Dream Lifestyle” event at Stonelaw   

Wed. 13th May  Parent Council Meeting 7pm 

Thurs. 14th May  P4 topic visit to New Lanark 

Monday 18th  May P7  “It’s Your Move”  - transition event a.m 

Wed. 20th May  “Wig Wednesday” in aid of Click Sargent  

Wed . 20th May  P7 Heptathlon event at Stonelaw 

Friday 22nd May  Holiday 

Monday 25th May  Holiday 

Tuesday 26th May New Entrants - induction visit 1      2pm 

Wed. 27th May  P2 topic visit to Museum of Rural Life 

Thursday 28th May Nursery, P1 class and P7 class photographs 

Thursday 28th May P3 topic visit to David Livingston Centre 

Thursday 28th May “Family Fun Night” 6.30 – 8.00pm 

Thursday 4th June Whole School Trip To Blair Drummond 

Tuesday 9th June New Entrants – induction visit 2     2pm 

Thursday 11th June Sports Day 9.30 – 11.30 approx 

Thursday 18th June P7 Summer Dance  

Tuesday 23rd June Leavers Assembly/ Prize Giving 

Wed . 24th June   School closes at 1pm. 

Primary 7 Induction Days  
 

Castlemilk High –Wed. 27th + Thurs 

28th May 

Stonelaw – Tues. 9th + Wed. 10th June 

 King’s  Park – Tues. 12th and Wed.13th 

May  

“It’s Your Move “  Mon 18th May 
Our Primary 7 pupils will be engaged in  

a morning of fun activities led by the  

chaplaincy team. These activities are 

designed to get the children thinking 

about their exciting move to secondary 

school, making new friends and facing 

new challenges.  

 

“Wig Wednesday” -  20th May  
Miss A Murray – P2 teacher will be 

 running in the 10k in June in support  

of Clic Sargent  -  children’s cancer 

charity and in memory of Ryan McLean. We wish her every 

success!!  

To support this we ask that all children wear a wig, wear 

crazy hair etc on this day and bring a donation to school 

for the charity. 

 

Dress as You Please Day - Friday 1st May 
All children can pay £1 to come to school on 

Friday in casual clothes. We are trying to raise 

some funds to contribute to the cost of buses for 

our educational visits throughout the session and 

to help reduce the cost for families. 

 
P4 and P5 Football / Healthy Lifestyle Sessions 

Over the next few weeks, every Tuesday morning, 

the children in P4 and P5 will be working with 

coaches funded by Food Standards Agency on 

weekly football sessions which will include learning 

about healthy lifestyles.  

Please remember to check out our School Website for all information related to the school 

and nursery.    www.spittal-pri.s-lanark.sch.uk 

 

. 

Family Fun Night – Thurs 28th May -  

Please look out for information flyer in schoolbags over the next few days and sign up for a fun  

night!  

 

 

Dream Lifestyle is an event for P7 to 

participate in financial education 

activities in a fun and imaginative 

context. The activities are designed to 

teach the children important life skills 

in money management.  

 

 

Primary 7 have been practising hard 

for the upcoming Stonelaw 

Heptathlon. We wish them luck in 

doing their very best in this sporting 
event! 

 

 

http://www.spittal-pri.s-lanark.sch.uk/

